 AMSC N/A  FSC 5910
 MIL-C-11272/1E
 4 February 2008
 SUPERSEDING
 MIL-C-11272/1D
 7 February 2003
MILITARY SPECIFICATION SHEET
CAPACITORS, FIXED, GLASS DIELECTRIC

DC
rated
voltage
Capacitance
tolerances
available
PIN  1/
Capacitance
DC
rated
voltage
Capacitance
tolerances
available
 pF volts   pF volts
CY10C0R5C 0.5 500 C CY10C240- 24 500 GJ
CY10C1R0C 1.0 500 C CY10C270- 27 500 FGJ
CY10C1R5C 1.5 500 C CY10C300- 30 500 FGJ
CY10C2R2- 2.2 500 CD CY10C330- 33 500 FGJ
CY10C2R7C 2.7 500 C CY10C360- 36 500 FGJ
CY10C3R0- 3.0 500 CD CY10C390- 39 500 FGJ
CY10C3R3C 3.3 500 C CY10C430- 43 500 FGJ
CY10C3R6- 3.6 500 CD CY10C470- 47 500 FGJ
CY10C3R9C 3.9 500 C CY10C510- 51 500 FGJ
CY10C4R3- 4.3 500 CD CY10C560- 56 500 FGJ
CY10C4R7C 4.7 500 C CY10C620- 62 500 FGJ
CY10C5R1C 5.1 500 C CY10C680- 68 500 FGJ
CY10C5R6- 5.6 500 CJ CY10C750- 75 500 FGJ
CY10C6R2- 6.2 500 CJ CY10C820- 82 500 FGJ
CY10C6R8- 6.8 500 CJ CY10C910- 91 500 FGJ
CY10C7R5- 7.5 500 CJ CY10C101- 100 500 FGJ
CY10C8R2- 8.2 500 CJ CY10C111- 110 500 FGJ
CY10C9R1- 9.1 500 CJ CY10C121- 120 500 FGJ
CY10C100- 10 500 CJ CY10C131- 130 500 FGJ
CY10C110- 11 500 CJ CY10C151- 150 500 FGJ
CY10C120- 12 500 CJ CY10C161- 160 500 FGJ
CY10C130- 13 500 GJ CY10C181- 180 500 FGJ
CY10C150- 15 500 GJ CY10C201- 200 500 FGJ
CY10C160- 16 500 GJ CY10C221- 220 300 FGJ
CY10C180- 18 500 GJ CY10C241- 240 300 FGJ
CY10C200- 20 500 GJ CY10C271- 270 300 FGJ
CY10C220- 22 500 GJ CY10C301- 300 300 FGJ
1/  Complete type designation will include an additional letter symbol to indicate capacitance tolerance, where
 applicable.
MIL-C-11272/1E